
 

 

LANGDALE PRE-SCHOOL CIO 
ST VINCENT’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

THE RIDGEWAY 

MILL HILL 

LONDON NW7 1EJ 

0208 959 7427 

 
 

PRE-SCHOOL TERMS & HOLIDAYS 2022/23 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Pre-school starts  Tuesday 6th September 2022  

Pre-school ends   Friday 21st October 2022 

Half Term   Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2022 

Pre-school starts  Monday 31st October 2022 

INSET DAY   Langdale closed – Friday 25th November 2022 

Pre-school ends   Tuesday 20th December 2022  

Christmas Holidays Wednesday 21st December – Wednesday 4th January 2023  

 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Pre-school starts     Thursday 5th January 2023 

Pre-school ends  Friday 10th February 2023 

Half Term   Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023 

INSET DAY   Langdale closed – Monday 20th February 2023 

Pre-school starts   Tuesday 21st February 2023 

Pre-school ends  Friday 31st March 2023 

Easter Holidays   Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023 

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Pre-school starts  Monday 17th April 2023 

May Day Bank Holiday  Langdale closed – Monday 1st May 2023 

Coronation Bank Holiday Langdale closed – Monday 8th May 2023 

Pre-school ends  Friday 26th May 2023 

Half Term    Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2023 

Pre-school starts  Monday 5th June 2023 

Pre-school ends  Friday 21st July 2023 
 

Please make a note of these dates. Some of the dates are different from the school’s term 

dates and are subject to change. 

 

Thank you 

Langdale Team 


